GMCB Data Governance Council
Meeting Agenda : February 9, 2016
GMCB 2" Floor Board Room

3:00PM

4.

5.

Meeting Call to Order and Approval of January 12, 2016 Minutes
Chair’s Report
Data Release Update

A. Review of recent data requests
B. Public Use File discussion

Moratorium Discussion
Backlog Discussion
Public Comment

Adjourn

3:00-3:05PM

3:05-3:10PM

3:10-4:00 PM

4:00-4:40PM

4:40-4:50PM

4:50-5:00PM

5:00PM



