## GMCB Data Governance Council Meeting Agenda : February 9, 2016 GMCB 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor Board Room

3:00PM

1. Meeting Call to Order and Approval of January 12, 2016 Minutes	3:00-3:05PM
2. Chair's Report	3:05-3:10PM
3. Data Release Update	3:10-4:00 PM
<ul><li>A. Review of recent data requests</li><li>B. Public Use File discussion</li></ul>	
4. Moratorium Discussion	4:00-4:40PM
5. Backlog Discussion	4:40-4:50PM
6. Public Comment	4:50-5:00PM
7. Adjourn	5:00PM